

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U R A J I T D E Y

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12420/2013

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

HARI SINGH

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubhjam Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service in respect of Respondent No. 2

Post the matter again on 23.07.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

JG